
MBOP EVENT - Blokart Autocross 

Date: 9 Aug 2020 Classes: A 0-1600cc D Over 3500cc
B 1601-2000cc E1 4WD - Pre 2000
C 2001-3500cc E2 4WD - 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS - Autocross
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST

Car No Club Driver Car Time Time Time TIME
127 MBOP Ben Thomasen Subaru WRX E2 4WD 01:31.72 00:56.62 00:55.53 00:55.53
89 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta AP4 E2 4WD 01:01.41 00:57.25 00:55.66 00:55.66
137 Darryl Church Audi RS3 E2 4WD 00:59.13 00:59.65 00:59.66 00:59.13
9 MBOP Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 01:03.97 01:05.84 00:59.25 00:59.25
10 MBOP Lee Hyslop Mazda RX8 C RWD 01:02.87 01:07.53 00:59.38 00:59.38
135 Susan Smitheram Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:05.94 01:01.43 00:59.85 00:59.85
36 MBOP Alistair Coatsworth Subaru WRX C RWD 01:15.16 01:08.53 01:00.35 01:00.35
136 Tony Smitheram Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:02.00 01:12.47 01:00.35 01:00.35
91 MBOP Craig Andrewartha Mazda MX5 C RWD 01:31.72 01:02.91 01:01.53 01:01.53
38 MBOP Brandon Grant Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:06.31 01:02.97 01:02.47 01:02.47
99 MBOP Andrew McLeod Nissan Sentra GT A FWD 01:03.90 01:06.75 01:02.47 01:02.47
100 MBOP Donald Welsh Toyota Curren B RWD 01:04.88 01:21.53 01:02.52 01:02.52
3 Chris Burke Toyota Celica GT4 E1 4WD 01:03.82 01:02.72 01:02.66 01:02.66

125 MBOP Ian Parker Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:06.13 01:04.31 01:02.91 01:02.91
28 MBOP Sheldon Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:05.03 01:09.21 01:03.06 01:03.06
17 MBOP Shane Gilbert Mitsubishi EVO6 E1 4WD 01:31.72 01:05.41 01:03.15 01:03.15
8 MBOP Kieran Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:05.62 01:03.25 01:04.03 01:03.25

700 MBOP Jarrod Watton Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 01:31.72 01:03.65 01:51.44 01:03.65
174 Rick Percy Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:04.66 01:03.78 01:03.94 01:03.78
32 MBOP Jono Lee Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:07.75 01:31.57 01:03.81 01:03.81
322 MBOP Roger Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 01:08.19 01:36.57 01:03.81 01:03.81
92 MBOP Jason Cheetham Dihatsu Charade A FWD 01:04.18 01:03.88 01:08.00 01:03.88
128 MBOP Nick Flegg Toyota MR2 C RWD 01:08.04 01:36.57 01:03.94 01:03.94
138 MBOP Nick Chibnall-West BMW 318i Coupe B FWD 01:11.88 01:04.13 01:08.88 01:04.13
29 MBOP Brian Blair BMW 320i E30 B RWD 01:05.12 01:36.57 01:04.22 01:04.22
95 HRC Gar McGregor Mazda MX5 C RWD 01:31.72 01:04.47 01:08.00 01:04.47
460 MBOP Troy Smith Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:08.10 01:04.69 01:51.44 01:04.69
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:26.34 01:06.78 01:04.94 01:04.94
12 MBOP JP Van Der Meys Suzuk Swift A FWD 01:06.75 01:07.88 01:05.16 01:05.16
63 MBOP Josh Mikkelson Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 01:07.59 01:06.09 01:05.41 01:05.41
75 MBOP Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:31.72 01:06.50 01:05.41 01:05.41
21 TVCC Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E1 4WD 01:05.50 01:07.19 01:11.31 01:05.50
59 MBOP Sean Treanor Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:09.28 01:36.57 01:05.72 01:05.72
944 Circuit Eddie Pinkham Nissan Skyline C RWD 01:08.56 01:05.81 01:14.65 01:05.81
126 Nick Goodson Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:06.09 01:12.50 01:51.44 01:06.09
134 Christine Treanor Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:16.28 01:09.04 01:06.94 01:06.94
74 MBOP Richard Ive Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:31.72 01:08.03 01:51.44 01:08.03
105 MBOP James Long Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:26.72 01:12.47 01:08.47 01:08.47
130 Luke Hardy Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:31.72 01:15.47 01:08.88 01:08.88
124 MBOP Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:14.06 01:10.09 01:09.00 01:09.00
51 MBOP Richard Galbraith Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:09.78 01:36.57 01:09.68 01:09.68
67 MBOP Wil Peck Mitsubishi FTO B FWD 01:10.06 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:10.06
73 MBOP Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:31.72 01:11.31 01:51.44 01:11.31
120 MBOP Kayla Beaumont-Laing Suzuk Swift A FWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:11.72 01:11.72
22 MBOP Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 01:31.72 01:14.72 01:12.00 01:12.00
129 Mark Sweetman Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:31.72 01:13.71 01:17.41 01:13.71
139 Morgan Dally BMW 325i B RWD 01:14.25 01:17.60 01:51.44 01:14.25
15 MBOP Dianne Follows Toyota Corolla D RWD 01:18.15 01:36.57 01:14.72 01:14.72
132 MBOP Stephanie Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 01:31.72 01:16.62 01:51.44 01:16.62
312 Mark Sutton Nissan Skyline D RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:19.53 01:19.53
14 HRC Steve O''Donoghue Mirage M5 Single Seater A RWD 01:31.72 01:21.97 01:51.44 01:21.97
94 Circuit Damon Pinkham Nissan Skyline GT D RWD 01:23.75 01:28.65 01:46.44 01:23.75
05 MBOP Laurie Long Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72
123 MBOP Chris Flegg Sunbeam Imp A RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72
131 MBOP Matthew Sutton Nissan Skyline D RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72
140 Mac Maslin Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72

RED = 5 sec penalty for hitting one cone
PURPLE = 10 sec penalty for hitting two or more cones
GREEN = Slowest time plus 5 sec for wrong direction
BLUE = Slowest time plus 5 for missed run

Class



CLASS RESULTS - Autocross
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST

Car No Club Driver Car Time Time Time TIME
99 MBOP Andrew McLeod Nissan Sentra GT A FWD 01:03.90 01:06.75 01:02.47 01:02.47
28 MBOP Sheldon Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:05.03 01:09.21 01:03.06 01:03.06
8 MBOP Kieran Blair Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:05.62 01:03.25 01:04.03 01:03.25

322 MBOP Roger Bailey Toyota Levin A FWD 01:08.19 01:36.57 01:03.81 01:03.81
92 MBOP Jason Cheetham Dihatsu Charade A FWD 01:04.18 01:03.88 01:08.00 01:03.88
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:26.34 01:06.78 01:04.94 01:04.94
12 MBOP JP Van Der Meys Suzuk Swift A FWD 01:06.75 01:07.88 01:05.16 01:05.16
75 MBOP Dave West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:31.72 01:06.50 01:05.41 01:05.41
59 MBOP Sean Treanor Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:09.28 01:36.57 01:05.72 01:05.72
134 Christine Treanor Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:16.28 01:09.04 01:06.94 01:06.94
105 MBOP James Long Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:26.72 01:12.47 01:08.47 01:08.47
130 Luke Hardy Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:31.72 01:15.47 01:08.88 01:08.88
51 MBOP Richard Galbraith Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:09.78 01:36.57 01:09.68 01:09.68
120 MBOP Kayla Beaumont-Laing Suzuk Swift A FWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:11.72 01:11.72
22 MBOP Cooper McKay Toyota Levin A FWD 01:31.72 01:14.72 01:12.00 01:12.00
14 HRC Steve O''Donoghue Mirage M5 Single Seater A RWD 01:31.72 01:21.97 01:51.44 01:21.97
05 MBOP Laurie Long Toyota Starlet A FWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72
123 MBOP Chris Flegg Sunbeam Imp A RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72
140 Mac Maslin Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72

9 MBOP Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 01:03.97 01:05.84 00:59.25 00:59.25
100 MBOP Donald Welsh Toyota Curren B RWD 01:04.88 01:21.53 01:02.52 01:02.52
700 MBOP Jarrod Watton Peugeot 205 Gti B FWD 01:31.72 01:03.65 01:51.44 01:03.65
174 Rick Percy Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:04.66 01:03.78 01:03.94 01:03.78
32 MBOP Jono Lee Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:07.75 01:31.57 01:03.81 01:03.81
138 MBOP Nick Chibnall-West BMW 318i Coupe B FWD 01:11.88 01:04.13 01:08.88 01:04.13
29 MBOP Brian Blair BMW 320i E30 B RWD 01:05.12 01:36.57 01:04.22 01:04.22
74 MBOP Richard Ive Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:31.72 01:08.03 01:51.44 01:08.03
67 MBOP Wil Peck Mitsubishi FTO B FWD 01:10.06 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:10.06
73 MBOP Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:31.72 01:11.31 01:51.44 01:11.31
129 Mark Sweetman Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:31.72 01:13.71 01:17.41 01:13.71
139 Morgan Dally BMW 325i B RWD 01:14.25 01:17.60 01:51.44 01:14.25

10 MBOP Lee Hyslop Mazda RX8 C RWD 01:02.87 01:07.53 00:59.38 00:59.38
36 MBOP Alistair Coatsworth Subaru WRX C RWD 01:15.16 01:08.53 01:00.35 01:00.35
91 MBOP Craig Andrewartha Mazda MX5 C RWD 01:31.72 01:02.91 01:01.53 01:01.53
125 MBOP Ian Parker Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:06.13 01:04.31 01:02.91 01:02.91
128 MBOP Nick Flegg Toyota MR2 C RWD 01:08.04 01:36.57 01:03.94 01:03.94
95 HRC Gar McGregor Mazda MX5 C RWD 01:31.72 01:04.47 01:08.00 01:04.47
944 Circuit Eddie Pinkham Nissan Skyline C RWD 01:08.56 01:05.81 01:14.65 01:05.81
124 MBOP Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:14.06 01:10.09 01:09.00 01:09.00
132 MBOP Stephanie Flegg Alfa Romeo C RWD 01:31.72 01:16.62 01:51.44 01:16.62

63 MBOP Josh Mikkelson Ford Escort MK2 D RWD 01:07.59 01:06.09 01:05.41 01:05.41
15 MBOP Dianne Follows Toyota Corolla D RWD 01:18.15 01:36.57 01:14.72 01:14.72
312 Mark Sutton Nissan Skyline D RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:19.53 01:19.53
94 Circuit Damon Pinkham Nissan Skyline GT D RWD 01:23.75 01:28.65 01:46.44 01:23.75
131 MBOP Matthew Sutton Nissan Skyline D RWD 01:31.72 01:36.57 01:51.44 01:31.72

135 Susan Smitheram Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:05.94 01:01.43 00:59.85 00:59.85
136 Tony Smitheram Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:02.00 01:12.47 01:00.35 01:00.35
38 MBOP Brandon Grant Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:06.31 01:02.97 01:02.47 01:02.47
3 Chris Burke Toyota Celica GT4 E1 4WD 01:03.82 01:02.72 01:02.66 01:02.66
17 MBOP Shane Gilbert Mitsubishi EVO6 E1 4WD 01:31.72 01:05.41 01:03.15 01:03.15
460 MBOP Troy Smith Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:08.10 01:04.69 01:51.44 01:04.69
21 TVCC Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E1 4WD 01:05.50 01:07.19 01:11.31 01:05.50
126 Nick Goodson Subaru WRX E1 4WD 01:06.09 01:12.50 01:51.44 01:06.09

127 MBOP Ben Thomasen Subaru WRX E2 4WD 01:31.72 00:56.62 00:55.53 00:55.53
89 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta AP4 E2 4WD 01:01.41 00:57.25 00:55.66 00:55.66
137 Darryl Church Audi RS3 E2 4WD 00:59.13 00:59.65 00:59.66 00:59.13

Class


